
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 12469 12076 11816 11659 11476 11249 11121 10968 10784 10741 10708 10807 10999 11179 11102 11011 11431 12555 13493 13965 14351 14660 14988 15074 318,587

EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720

CUFG 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

CUFK 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 802

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 687 684 682 688 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,529

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 687 684 682 688 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,529

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 6,240

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 687 684 682 688 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,749

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 687 684 682 688 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,749

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 687 684 682 688 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,749

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 687 684 682 688 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,749

PKLGU1 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU2 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

CBPSBK1B 142 139 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,381

GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624

GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624

PAKABK1A 102 101 105 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 108 114 114 113 112 113 114 2,563

PAKABK1B 102 101 105 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 108 114 114 113 112 113 114 2,563

PAKABK2A 102 101 105 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 108 114 114 113 112 113 114 2,563

PAKABK2B 102 101 105 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 108 114 114 113 112 113 114 2,563

PAKABK3A 102 101 105 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 108 114 114 113 112 113 114 2,563

PGLAGT12 360 360 360 353 315 271 262 256 235 231 230 240 256 267 262 256 306 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,962

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 112 106 98 95 99 106 2,377

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 112 106 98 95 98 106 2,374

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 214 172 143 130 130 130 130 143 192 165 143 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,842

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 214 172 143 130 130 130 130 143 189 165 143 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,841

SGB3GT33 162 147 185 128 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 211 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,193

SGRIGT13 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 171 161 149 138 149 161 3,393

SKSPBK1 314 304 334 291 261 228 222 217 210 210 210 210 217 224 220 217 254 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,358

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 314 266 256 250 228 221 209 232 250 261 256 250 305 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,779

TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 336 301 252 243 237 214 207 203 218 236 247 241 236 291 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,599

TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 336 301 252 242 236 214 207 203 218 236 247 241 236 291 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,598

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

TJGSBK1A 351 351 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 171 231 291 351 351 351 5,479

PGLAGT11 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,732

SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 211 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,100

SGB3GT32(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,146

PAKABK4A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 116 116 116 117 1,653

PAKABK4B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 116 116 116 117 1,652

PLPSGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,132

SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 153 128 107 126 153 1,775

SGRIGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 155 133 115 132 155 1,754

CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 142 142 1,700

SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73 73 74 837

SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 74 727

PTEKGT2A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 108 108 108 607

PKLGGT8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 420

SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 420

PTEKGT2B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 432

SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 84 84 84 84 84 1,407

TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 1,047

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 1,046

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 150 150 1,036

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 150 150 965

SYPS 1 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 19 50 50 35 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,052

BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 35 70 70 70 750

KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 80 90 111 111 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 18 7 7 7 7 31 34 34 27 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 210

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 993 1026 935 1092 1275 1502 1630 1733 1917 1960 1993 1894 1752 1572 1649 1740 1320 1120 1045 987 971 962 999 913 29,595

TOTAL GEN 12445 12052 11792 11635 11452 11225 11097 10944 10760 10717 10684 10783 10975 11155 11078 10987 11407 12531 13469 13941 14327 14636 14964 15050 318,025

24-Apr-12

Tuesday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 14943 14685 14531 14885 15095 15419 15404 15375 15364 15325 14838 14355 13771 13508 13475 14278 14426 14427 14268 14100 13775 13683 13425 13137 318,587

EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720

CUFG 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

CUFK 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 802

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,529

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,529

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 6,240

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,749

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,749

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,749

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,749

PKLGU1 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU2 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,381

GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624

GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624

PAKABK1A 112 104 104 112 113 115 115 114 114 115 113 108 100 100 100 112 113 113 113 112 109 107 107 105 2,563

PAKABK1B 112 104 104 112 113 115 115 114 114 115 113 108 100 100 100 112 113 113 113 112 109 107 107 105 2,563

PAKABK2A 112 104 104 112 113 115 115 114 114 115 113 108 100 100 100 112 113 113 113 112 109 107 107 105 2,563

PAKABK2B 112 104 104 112 113 115 115 114 114 115 113 108 100 100 100 112 113 113 113 112 109 107 107 105 2,563

PAKABK3A 112 104 104 112 113 115 115 114 114 115 113 108 100 100 100 112 113 113 113 112 109 106 107 105 2,563

PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 348 338 337 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,962

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 101 125 122 117 116 120 97 95 95 95 95 96 97 97 104 95 95 95 95 95 2,377

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 101 124 121 117 115 120 97 95 95 95 95 96 96 97 104 95 95 95 95 95 2,374

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,842

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,841

SGB3GT33 213 176 177 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 122 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 197 207 188 4,193

SGRIGT13 142 130 130 130 155 186 183 178 176 181 148 130 130 130 130 145 147 147 157 141 130 130 130 130 3,393

SKSPBK1 350 325 325 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 286 279 278 350 350 350 350 350 350 344 350 336 7,358

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 350 339 339 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,779

TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 332 324 323 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,599

TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 332 324 323 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,598

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 350 339 339 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 5,479

PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 348 338 337 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,732

SGB3GT31 213 176 176 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 212 121 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 197 206 188 3,100

SGB3GT32(DF) 213 200 200 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 212 200 200 200 213 213 213 213 213 213 200 206 200 3,146

PAKABK4A 116 107 107 115 117 119 119 119 118 119 116 112 105 105 105 116 116 116 117 116 113 110 111 109 1,653

PAKABK4B 116 107 107 115 117 119 119 119 118 119 116 112 105 105 105 116 116 116 117 116 112 110 111 108 1,652

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 3,132

SGRIGT12 114 90 90 91 139 186 183 178 176 181 124 90 90 90 90 120 122 122 142 114 90 90 0 0 1,775

SGRIGT11 120 100 100 101 143 186 183 178 176 181 130 100 100 100 100 126 128 128 146 121 0 0 0 0 1,754

CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 0 0 0 0 1,700

SRDGGT1 73 70 70 72 74 75 75 75 75 75 73 70 70 70 70 73 73 73 74 0 0 0 0 0 837

SRDGGT2 73 70 70 72 74 75 75 75 75 75 73 70 70 70 70 73 73 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 727

PTEKGT2A 108 108 108 108 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 607

PKLGGT8 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420

SRDGGT3 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420

PTEKGT2B 0 0 0 0 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 432

SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 60 30 84 84 84 84 84 84 78 30 30 1,407

TMGR 2 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 78 0 0 1,047

TMGR 3 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 76 0 0 1,046

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 1 150 148 140 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,036

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 150 147 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 965

SYPS 1 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,052

BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 45 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750

KNRG 1 111 90 90 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 80 20 20 20 35 111 111 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 7 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 9 4 4 4 210

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1042 1300 1304 1100 999 945 960 989 1000 930 902 1085 1561 1656 1691 1056 908 907 946 994 960 1052 925 997 29,595

TOTAL GEN 14921 14663 14509 14863 15073 15397 15382 15353 15342 15303 14816 14333 13749 13486 13451 14254 14402 14403 14244 14076 13751 13659 13401 13113 318,025

TAAC PTEK 2A 10am

PTEK 2B 2pm


